Timetable for the AUTUMN session 2021/2022
Classroom studies at the first level

| YEAR

Date Hour room Subject
2022-09-02 Friday 12.00 - 15.00 1.10 PHYSICS |
2022-09-03 Saturday
2022-09-04 Sunday
2022-09-05 Monday 12.00 - 15.00 2.12 Analysis |
2022-09-06 Tuesday 12.00 - 15.00 2.12 ALGEBRA
2022-09-07 Wednesday [Theoretica Vechames1 |
2022-09-08 Thursday 12.30 - 15.30 2.12 Differential Equations
2022-09-09 Friday
2022-09-10 Saturday
2022-09-11 Sunday
2022-09-12 Monday 9.00 - 12.00 2.19 Analysis Il
2022-09-13 Tuesday [Fectrical Engineering and Blecromest |
2022-09-14 Wednesday
2022-09-15 Thursday




